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Wettkampf 24 - 200m Brust männlich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Christos Darginidis 2004 SC Hellas Salzgitter 02:34,79

  100m: 01:13,35 (01:13,35) | 200m: 02:34,79 (01:21,44)
2. Louis Delesalle 2007 WSG Wunstorf 02:37,60

  100m: 01:16,14 (01:16,14) | 200m: 02:37,60 (01:21,46)
3. Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 02:43,12

  100m: 01:19,03 (01:19,03) | 200m: 02:43,12 (01:24,09)
4. Valentin Hauptmann 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:43,92

  100m: 01:16,60 (01:16,60) | 200m: 02:43,92 (01:27,32)
5. Daniel Olenberg 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:49,43

  100m: 01:21,28 (01:21,28) | 200m: 02:49,43 (01:28,15)
6. Morten Danz 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:49,80

  100m: 01:21,22 (01:21,22) | 200m: 02:49,80 (01:28,58)
7. Henri Rudolf Aehlen 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:50,00

  100m: 01:21,03 (01:21,03) | 200m: 02:50,00 (01:28,97)
8. Diego Dekker 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:51,06

  100m: 01:22,75 (01:22,75) | 200m: 02:51,06 (01:28,31)
9. Lennart Franke 2006 SGS Langenhagen 02:51,09

  100m: 01:21,56 (01:21,56) | 200m: 02:51,09 (01:29,53)
10. Maksim Maysuradze 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:52,15

  100m: 01:23,92 (01:23,92) | 200m: 02:52,15 (01:28,23)
11. Henri Seitz 2004 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:54,21

  100m: 01:22,94 (01:22,94) | 200m: 02:54,21 (01:31,27)
12. Erik Steep 2006 SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 02:55,13

  100m: 01:23,98 (01:23,98) | 200m: 02:55,13 (01:31,15)
13. Niklas Meyer 2007 Weyher SV 02:55,65

  100m: 01:25,63 (01:25,63) | 200m: 02:55,65 (01:30,02)
14. Mirco Kosian 2003 TSV Pattensen 02:59,19 üRZ

  100m: 01:23,67 (01:23,67) | 200m: 02:59,19 (01:35,52)
15. Hakon Laage 2007 W98 Hannover 02:59,25

  100m: 01:26,29 (01:26,29) | 200m: 02:59,25 (01:32,96)
16. Joost Fastenau 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 03:00,76 üRZ

  100m: 01:27,31 (01:27,31) | 200m: 03:00,76 (01:33,45)
17. Lukas Bartholomaeus 2006 SSG Braunschweig 03:00,99

  100m: 01:25,61 (01:25,61) | 200m: 03:00,99 (01:35,38)
18. Philipp Wallenhorst 2006 SGS Langenhagen 03:01,71

  100m: 01:26,59 (01:26,59) | 200m: 03:01,71 (01:35,12)
19. Matthias Wille 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 03:01,96 üRZ

  100m: 01:27,80 (01:27,80) | 200m: 03:01,96 (01:34,16)

abgemeldet
Lukas Spuling 2004 VfL Osnabrück

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Mirco Kosian 2003 TSV Pattensen 02:59,19 üRZ

  100m: 01:23,67 (01:23,67) | 200m: 02:59,19 (01:35,52)
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noch Wettkampf 24 - 200m Brust männlich
Jahrgang 2004
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Christos Darginidis 2004 SC Hellas Salzgitter 02:34,79

  100m: 01:13,35 (01:13,35) | 200m: 02:34,79 (01:21,44)
2. Henri Seitz 2004 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:54,21

  100m: 01:22,94 (01:22,94) | 200m: 02:54,21 (01:31,27)

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Joost Fastenau 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 03:00,76 üRZ

  100m: 01:27,31 (01:27,31) | 200m: 03:00,76 (01:33,45)
2. Matthias Wille 2005 Grafen Schwimmteam 03:01,96 üRZ

  100m: 01:27,80 (01:27,80) | 200m: 03:01,96 (01:34,16)

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Valentin Hauptmann 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:43,92

  100m: 01:16,60 (01:16,60) | 200m: 02:43,92 (01:27,32)
2. Henri Rudolf Aehlen 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:50,00

  100m: 01:21,03 (01:21,03) | 200m: 02:50,00 (01:28,97)
3. Lennart Franke 2006 SGS Langenhagen 02:51,09

  100m: 01:21,56 (01:21,56) | 200m: 02:51,09 (01:29,53)
4. Erik Steep 2006 SG Lüneburg/Adendorf 02:55,13

  100m: 01:23,98 (01:23,98) | 200m: 02:55,13 (01:31,15)
5. Lukas Bartholomaeus 2006 SSG Braunschweig 03:00,99

  100m: 01:25,61 (01:25,61) | 200m: 03:00,99 (01:35,38)
6. Philipp Wallenhorst 2006 SGS Langenhagen 03:01,71

  100m: 01:26,59 (01:26,59) | 200m: 03:01,71 (01:35,12)

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Louis Delesalle 2007 WSG Wunstorf 02:37,60

  100m: 01:16,14 (01:16,14) | 200m: 02:37,60 (01:21,46)
2. Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 02:43,12

  100m: 01:19,03 (01:19,03) | 200m: 02:43,12 (01:24,09)
3. Daniel Olenberg 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:49,43

  100m: 01:21,28 (01:21,28) | 200m: 02:49,43 (01:28,15)
4. Morten Danz 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:49,80

  100m: 01:21,22 (01:21,22) | 200m: 02:49,80 (01:28,58)
5. Diego Dekker 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:51,06

  100m: 01:22,75 (01:22,75) | 200m: 02:51,06 (01:28,31)
6. Maksim Maysuradze 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:52,15

  100m: 01:23,92 (01:23,92) | 200m: 02:52,15 (01:28,23)
7. Niklas Meyer 2007 Weyher SV 02:55,65

  100m: 01:25,63 (01:25,63) | 200m: 02:55,65 (01:30,02)
8. Hakon Laage 2007 W98 Hannover 02:59,25

  100m: 01:26,29 (01:26,29) | 200m: 02:59,25 (01:32,96)
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